kingfisherfiber.com
Dimension AutoGet Wi-Fi by Kingfisher
Fiber Inspection Probe
Optical Communications Test Applications
• Optical connector end face inspection and
pass/fail analysis
• Multimode, single mode, MPO
• Most male and female connector styles

E  sales@kingfisher.com.au
kingfisherfiber.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Part Number
Instrument, Dimension AutoGet Wi-Fi Fiber Inspection Probe AutoGet-WiFi
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
Description Quantity
Inspection adaptors: 1.25mm Male, 2.5mm Male, FC Female, SC Female, LC Female 1 each
Adaptor storage box 1
Captive protective cap 1
USB charger with Interchangeable International Plug Style Adaptors (US, UK, EU, AU) 1 set
USB Wi-Fi module  1
Snap-on Li-ion battery 1
USB Cable (type A-C) 1
Touch pen 1
16 GB SD card 1
Storage case for inspection adaptors 1
Carry case  1
Carry strap 1
Operation manual 1
QA certificate 1
PC software
Downloadable free from:
kingfisherfiber.com
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Description Part number
Option, Connector Adapter, 1.25mm Male, APC OPT630A Option, Connector Adapter,1.6 mm Male OPT637
Option, Connector Adapter, 2.5mm Male, APC OPT631A Option, Connector Adapter, 2.0 mm Male OPT638
Option, Connector Adapter, LC Female, APC OPT632A Option, Connector Adapter, Optitap OPT639
Option, Connector Adapter, SC Female, APC OPT633A Option, Connector Adaptor, E2000 Male OPT640
Option, Connector Adapter, FC Female, APC OPT634A Option, Connector Adaptor, E2000 Male, APC OPT641
Option, Connector Adapter, MPO12 PC/APC
Interchangeable
OPT635 Option, Connector Adaptor, E2000 Female OPT642
Option, Connector Adapter, MPO12 PC/APC